

PURSHOTTAM INVESTOFIN LIMITED

Regd. Off: L-7, Menz Floor, Greenpark Extension, New Delhi -110016

Ph No. 011-46067802 CIN: L65910DL1988PLC033799 GSTIN: 07AAACD0419K1ZX

Email ID: purshottaminvestofin@gmail.com

Website: www.purshottaminvestofin.in

**BSE Limited
Corporate Relationship Department
1st Floor, New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai - 400 001.**

Dear Sir,

Subject: Compliance under Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (hereinafter referred to as 'Listing Regulations')

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Listing Regulations, please find enclosed copies of Un-audited Financial results for quarter and half year ended 30.09.2020 published in the following newspapers on 12.11.2020:

1. Financial Express in English Language;
2. Jansatta in Hindi Language.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

For Purshottam Investofin Limited
For Purshottam Investofin Ltd.

Ankit Gupta Company Secretary
Company Secretary

Dated: 12.11.2020

JINDAL CAPITAL LTD.

REGD. OFFICE: 79-A, KAMLA NAGAR, DELHI - 110007
CIN: L74899DL1994PLC059720
Website: www.jindalcapital.in E-mail: info@jindalcapital.in

Extract of the Standalone Audited Results for the Quarter ended September 30, 2020 (Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		
		30.09.20 (unaudited)	30.09.2019 (unaudited)	30.09.19 (unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	206.38	428.66	234.72
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary item)	22.67	41.93	-6.85
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary item)	22.67	41.93	-6.85
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary item)	22.67	41.93	-6.85
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	22.67	41.93	-6.85
6	Equity Share Capital	720.81	720.81	720.81
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	61.08	61.08	21.75
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each)			
	(a) Basic	0.31	0.58	-0.10
	(b) Diluted	0.31	0.58	-0.10

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the website of Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and website of the Company (www.jindalcapital.in).

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Pawan Kumar Jindal
Chairman
Date: November 11, 2020
DIN: 00524690

RAJASTHAN TUBE MANUFACTURING COMPANY LTD.

Regd. off.: 28-37 Banke Bihari Ind. Area, Jatawali Mod, Mahakala Road, Village Dehra, Teh. Chomu, Jaipur-303506 (Raj.)
Email: rajtube@hotmail.com, website: www.rajtube.com, CIN: L27167RJ1985PLC003370

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2020

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
		30.09.2020		30.09.2019	30.09.2020		30.09.2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	671.84	819.58	1502.97			
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period from ordinary activities (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.91	9.24	(15.98)			
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.91	9.24	(15.98)			
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.91	9.24	(15.98)			
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	6.91	9.24	(15.98)			
6	Equity Share Capital(Face Value Rs 10/-)	449.99	449.99	449.99			
7	Earnings Per Share -						
	1. Basic:	0.15	0.21	(0.35)			
	2. Diluted:	0.15	0.21	(0.35)			

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2020, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website(www.rajtube.com) 2. The above Unaudited Results for Quarter and half year ended 30th September 2020 have been reviewed by audit committee and approved by the board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 11th November, 2020. 3. The Company is engaged in the business of manufacturing of ERW Steel Tubes. As there is only one reportable segment, the company has not given any segment information. 4. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with the relevant Rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing obligations & Disclosure Requirements Regulations 2015. 5. Provision for taxation will be considered at year end.

For and on behalf of Board of directors
Sd/-
Harish Chand Jain
Managing Director, DIN: 01504391
Place: Jaipur
Date: 11th November, 2020

PURSHOTTAM INVESTOFIN LIMITED

Regd. Office : L-7, Menz. Floor, Green Park Extension, South Delhi - 110016
CIN - L65910DL1988PLC033799, Email : purshottaminvestofin@gmail.com
Tel : 011-46067802, website : www.purshottaminvestofin.in

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2020 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Six Month Ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2020		30.09.2019		31.03.2020	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operation/(Net)	178.32	234.69	247.17	466.46	1299.16	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	17.52	3.09	77.76	-0.09	30.38	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	17.52	3.09	77.76	-0.09	30.38	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	17.52	3.09	77.76	-0.09	22.64	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	17.52	3.09	77.76	-0.09	14.94	
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	628.36	628.36	628.36	628.36	628.36	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation reserve as Shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	2,338.34	2,323.40	2,338.34	2,323.4	2,338.34	
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (in Rs.)	0.28	0.05	1.240	0	0.24	
	Basic and Diluted EPS						

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on Company's Website www.purshottaminvestofin.in. 2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 10th November, 2020. 3. The company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) Prescribed under section 133 of the companies act, 2013 read with the relevant Rules issued there under. The date of transition to Ind AS is April 01, 2018 and accordingly, financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Ind AS 34 "Interim Financial Reporting" and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India. The impact of transition has been accounted for the operating reserves and the comparative period figures have been restated accordingly. 4. Previous period's year figure have been regrouped/ reclassified wherever necessary, to correspond with the current period's classification/disclosure.

For Purshottam Investofin Ltd.
Sd/-
Sahib Singh Gussain
Managing Director
DIN : 00649766
Place: Delhi
Date: 10th November, 2020

DEBT'S RECOVERY TRIBUNAL, LUCKNOW

(Area of Jurisdiction part of Uttar Pradesh)
600/1, University Road, near Hanuman Setu Mandir, Lucknow

UARG/1497/01/2019

Summons for filling Reply & Appearance by Publication (Summons to defendants through publication Under Section 19(3) of The Recovery of Debts Due to Bank and Financial Institution Act, 1993 read with Rules 12 & 13 of the Debts Recovery Tribunal (Procedure) Rules 1993).

Bank of Baroda Applicant
Versus
M/s Ankit Enterprises Defendants

To, M/s Ankit Enterprises Through its Proprietor Mrs. Radha Rani Singhal (W/o Mr. Lajpat Singhal) Regd. Off. : Gandhi Colony, Muradnagar, Distt. Ghaziabad-201206 Defendants

In the above noted Original application, you are required to file reply in paper book form into Sets along with affidavits (if Any) personally or through your duly Authorized agent or legal practitioner in Tribunal after serving copy of the same on the applicant or his council /duly authorised agent after publications of the summons from the date of service of the summons and therefore to appear before the Tribunal on 18.11.2020 at 10.30 A.M. Failing which shall be heard and decided in your absence
Given under my hand and seal at Lucknow on this 02.09.2020 Registrar
Debts Recovery Tribunal, Lucknow

HRB FLORICULTURE LIMITED

CIN: L01300RJ1995PLC009541
Reg. Office: A-28, Ram Nagar, Shastri Nagar, Jaipur-302016 • Ph. 0141-2303098, 0141-2303097 (Telefax), E-mail: hrbrflrtd@yahoo.com, Website: www.hrb.co.in

Extract of the Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2020 (Amt in Rs.)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Corresponding quarter ended on
	30-09-2020	30-09-2019	30-09-2020	30-09-2019	
Total Income from Operations					
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,27,779)	(2,69,307)	(2,64,336)		
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,27,779)	(2,69,307)	(2,64,336)		
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(1,27,779)	(2,69,307)	(2,64,336)		
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(1,27,779)	(2,69,307)	(2,64,336)		
Equity Share Capital	2,27,63,000	2,27,63,000	2,27,63,000		
Basic & Diluted Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	(0.06)	(0.12)	(0.12)		

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half-yearly un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange. The full format of the quarterly and half-yearly un-audited Financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.hrb.co.in).

For HRB Floriculture Ltd.
Sd/-
Krishan Kumar Parwal (Managing Director)
DIN: 00228200
Date: 11.11.2020
Place: Jaipur

Inceptum Enterprises Limited

(Formerly Known as Angels Enterprises Ltd)
CIN: L51909DL1994PLC04245
Regd. Office : Office No. JF-01, Property No. F-40 Jagatpuri, Delhi-110040

STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2020 (Amount in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending on		Year to date		Year to date		Previous Year ended 31.03.2020
		30.09.2020	30.06.2020	Figures Current Year ending 30.09.2020	Figures previous Year ending 30.09.2019			
1	Total Income	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(1.07)	(1.05)	(2.13)	(2.09)	(9.30)		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(1.07)	(1.05)	(2.13)	(2.09)	(9.30)		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(1.07)	(1.05)	(2.13)	(2.09)	(9.29)		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1.07)	(1.05)	(2.13)	(2.09)	(9.29)		
6	Equity Share Capital	411.14	411.14	411.14	411.14	411.14		
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year 31.03.2020					-265.34		
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-							
	1. Basic :-	0.014	(0.006)	0.000	(0.000)	0.018		
	2. Diluted :-	0.014	(0.006)	0.000	(0.000)	0.018		

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Website of Stock Exchange (s) www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website: http://www.inceptum.com b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant Financial item (s) due to changes in Accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote. c) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/ AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

By order of the Board
For Inceptum Enterprises Limited
(Formerly Known as Angels Enterprises Ltd)
Sd/-
VINAYAKRASHI
DIRECTOR
Place: Delhi
Date: 11.11.2020

MARBLE FINVEST LIMITED

CIN: L85910CH1984PLC021285
Regd Office: 3, Industrial Area, Phase-1, Chandigarh.
Ph. 0172-3911701/61 Email: marbleinvest@gmail.com, website: marbleinvest.com

Extract from Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for quarter and half year ended 30.09.2020 (Rs. in lacs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year to date figure		Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year
		30.09.2020	30.09.2020	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	
1	Total Income from Operations	4.02	7.99	3.82		
2	Net Profit/(Loss) (before tax and Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.78	3.34	(5.92)		
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.78	3.34	(5.92)		
4	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax and Exceptional and/or Extraordinary (Items)	0.91	2.48	(5.92)		
5	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit / (loss) after tax and other comprehensive income)	0.91	2.48	(5.92)		
6	Equity Share Capital of Nominal value of Rs. 10/- each	279.90	279.90	279.90		
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	3,214.37	3,214.37	3,215.24		
8	Earnings Per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)(amount in Rs.)					
	Basic & Diluted:	0.03	0.09	(0.21)		

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the portal of Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India (MSEI) at www.msei.in and company's website at www.marbleinvest.com.

By order of the Board
For Marble Finvest Ltd
Sd/-
Director (DIN:08562859)
Place: Chandigarh
Date: 10.11.2020

ANSALAPPI

Building Lifetimes since 1967

ANSAL PROPERTIES & INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

CIN No.: L45101DL1967PLC004759
Regd. Office : 115, Ansal Bhawan, 16, Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi - 110001
Mob.: +91-9871053419, Tel.: 91-11-23353550, 66302268 / 72, Email: shareholder@ansalapi.com Website: www.ansalapi.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2020 (Rs. in Lakh)

S. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended 30th September 2020		Quarter ended 31st March 2020		Quarter ended 30th September 2019		Quarter ended 31st March 2020	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	19,598	7,425	15,242	80,983	23,141	9,732	20,841	114,525
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(905)	(415)	(641)	(9,310)	(2,872)	(2,393)	(3,463)	(18,238)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(905)	(415)	(641)	(18,442)	(2,872)	(2,393)	(3,463)	(25,344)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(985)	(380)	(495)	(20,374)	(2,996)	(2,497)	(3,149)	(26,096)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(974)	(380)	(501)	(21,342)	(2,989)	(2,499)	(3,147)	(26,643)
6	Equity Share Capital	7,870	7,870	7,870	7,870	7,870	7,870	7,870	7,870
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	13,106	-	-	-	(19,292)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -								
	1. Basic	(0.63)	(0.24)	(0.31)	(12.94)	(1.75)	(1.33)	(1.61)	(15.32)
	2. Diluted:	(0.63)	(0.24)	(0.31)	(12.94)	(1.75)	(1.33)	(1.61)	(15.32)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the Period ended on 30th September, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said standalone and consolidated results are available on the Stock Exchanges website(s) at www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.ansalapi.com.

For Ansal Properties & Infrastructure Limited
Sd/-
(Sushil Ansal)
Chairman and Whole Time Director
DIN: 00002007
Date: 10th November, 2020
Place: New Delhi

K. M. SUGAR MILLS LIMITED

CIN No.: L15421UP1971PLC003492
Regd. Office: 11, Moti Bhawan, Collectorganj, Kanpur-208 001 (U.P.)
Email: kmsugar@gmail.com, Website: www.kmsugar.com Phone: Regd. office: 0512-2310762, Branch office: 0522-4079561

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2020 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended
		30.09.2020	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.09.2019
1.	Total income from operations	14,237	31,782	10,668	14,237	31,782
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax & exceptional items)	652	2,062	535	652	2,062
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	652	2,062	535	652	2,062
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	663	1,590	355	663	1,590
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	653	1,583	357		